SCOPE:      Complete, 8-Channel, 12-Bit Data Acquisition Systems
     Device Type        Generic Number                    Circuit Function
          01   MAX186AM(x)/883B              Low Power, 8-Channel, 12-Bit Serial
          02                 MAX186BM(x)/883B              ADC Track/Hold and Reference
          03                 MAX186CM(x)/883B
          04                 MAX186DM(x)/883B
          05                 MAX188AM(x)/883B             Low Power, 8-Channel, 12-Bit Serial
          06                 MAX188BM(x)/883B              ADC with Track/Hold

NOTE 7:   Measured at VSUPPLY +5% and VSUPPLY -5% only..
NOTE 8:   The common-mode range for the analog inputs is from VSS to VDD.
Package ORDERING INFORMATION:
20 pin CERDIP MAX186AMJP/883B MAX186BMJP/883B MAX186CMJP/883B MAX186DMJP/883B
20 pin CERDIP MAX188AMJP/883B MAX188BMJP/883B MAX188CMJP/883B MAX188DMJP/883B
20 pin LCC MAX186AMLP/883B MAX186BMLP/883B MAX186CMLP/883B MAX186DMLP/883B
20 pin LCC MAX188AMLP/883B MAX188BMLP/883B MAX188CMLP/883B MAX188DMLP/883B
                  TERMINAL CONNECTIONS:                                  MODE SELECTION TABLE:
MAX186 & MAX188 Channel Selection in Single-Ended Mode _____
                                                         (SGL/DIFF=1)
1 CH0 SEL2 SEL1   SEL0   CH0   CH1   CH2   CH3   CH4   CH5   CH6   CH7   AGND